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Maa Jalpa Devi Government College, Taranagar 
Category Wise Admission List 

Session:- 2020-21 
M.A Pre. Sanskrit 

Student Name Father Name Category Name 
DEVENDRA SINGH GOPALSINGH General 
ganesh kumar dariya singh SC 
GAYATRI BAJRANG LAL OBC 
JAYSINGH NEKI RAM OBC 
JYOTSNA DADHICH BANWARI LAL DADHICH General 
KALAWATI AMAR SINGH MEGHWAL SC 
KANTA VERMA LADU RAM OBC 
KAVITA JOSHI NIRMAL KUMAR JOSHI General 
KHEENV RAJ RAMKUMAR BHAMBHI SC 
MAYA JAi PRAKASH General 
MUKESH AMILAL SC 
MUKESH KUMAR DEEP CHAND OBC 
POOJA KUMARI LICHHURAM JHAJHRIA OBC 
POONAM RAM SINGH SC 
POONAM SHARMA SAJJAN KUMAR SHARMA General 
PRADEEP KUMAR KANHAYA LAL KHATRI SC 
PRAMEELA SHRI RAM OBC 
PUNAM KUMARI MAN SINGH SAHARAN OBC 
PUNIT KUMAR RAHAR JAGDISH PRASAD OBC 
RAJBALA HIRALAL SC 
RAM PYARI MEGHWAL AMAR SINGH CHANDEL SC 
ROHITASH DEEPA RAM CHOPRA SC 
SAMPAT TARA CHAND SC 
SANJU KUMARI SUL TAN SINGH SC 
SARITA KASHIRAM SC 
seeta lilu ram OBC 
SHAHRUKH KHAN JUMAR DEEN OBC 
SONU PRAKASH SINGH OBC 
SUMAN BALBEER SINGH OBC 
SUMAN KUMARI LICHHAMAN RAM BABAL OBC 
SUNIL KUMAR MOHAR SINGH SC 
SUNITA NUEYA GOPIRAM OBC 

DOB 
01-12-2000 
01-01-2000 
13/08/1995 
26/06/1997 
18/07/2001 
06-05-1996 
02-10-1998 
13/07/2001 
07-08-1999 
30/06/2000 
13/08/2000 
10-05-1996 
20/07/2000 
08-05-1999 
20/07/1996 
10-12-1997 
07-10-2001 
15/07/1998 
03-04-1999 
11-10-1994 
19/10/1999 
07-01-1997 
03-09-1996 
15/08/1992 
02-01-1997 
20/09/1997 
07-01-2002 
12-01-2000 
04-01-2001 
04-01-1999 
15/11/1996 
20/08/2000 
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